

BID TABULATION
VILLAGE OF MAYWOOD - 2018 ALLEY & ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS
BID DATE & TIME: Monday, June 7, 2018 @ 11 AM
k:/bidtabs/Maywood/565-17-26001

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		J. NARDULLI CONC		M Q SEWER & WATER		TRIGGI CONST		M & J ASPHALT PAV		DAVIS CONCRETE		SCHROEDER & SCHROEDER		BROTHERS ASPH		COPENHAVER CONST		MARTAM CONST	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Earth Excavation	2,200	CuYd	35.00	\$ 77,000.00	35.00	\$ 77,000.00	34.00	\$ 74,800.00	40.00	\$ 88,000.00	40.00	\$ 88,000.00	32.50	\$ 71,500.00	42.50	\$ 93,500.00	45.00	\$ 99,000.00	40.00	\$ 88,000.00	36.00	\$ 79,200.00
2 Earth Excavation (Special)	335	CuYd	35.00	11,725.00	35.00	11,725.00	34.00	11,390.00	40.00	13,400.00	44.00	14,740.00	32.50	10,887.50	37.00	12,395.00	45.00	15,075.00	41.00	13,735.00	41.00	13,735.00
3 Special Excavation (Widening)	155	CuYd	35.00	5,425.00	35.00	5,425.00	40.00	6,200.00	40.00	6,200.00	45.00	6,975.00	32.50	5,037.50	37.00	5,735.00	57.75	8,951.25	41.00	6,355.00	46.00	7,130.00
4 Undercut Excavation	850	CuYd	35.00	29,750.00	20.00	17,000.00	20.00	17,000.00	25.00	21,250.00	30.00	25,500.00	32.50	27,625.00	37.00	31,450.00	45.00	38,250.00	20.00	17,000.00	36.00	30,600.00
5 Porous Granular Embankment, 3"	850	CuYd	30.00	25,500.00	20.00	17,000.00	20.00	17,000.00	25.00	21,250.00	32.00	27,200.00	45.00	38,250.00	32.00	27,200.00	45.00	38,250.00	15.00	12,750.00	46.00	39,100.00
6 Infiltration Pit	680	CuYd	80.00	54,400.00	110.00	74,800.00	105.00	71,400.00	100.00	68,000.00	90.00	61,200.00	97.00	65,960.00	70.00	47,600.00	85.00	57,800.00	90.00	61,200.00	94.00	63,920.00
7 Infiltration Pit (Alley 135)	50	CuYd	90.00	4,500.00	110.00	5,500.00	130.00	6,500.00	125.00	6,250.00	105.00	5,250.00	250.00	12,500.00	70.00	3,500.00	100.00	5,000.00	98.00	4,900.00	94.00	4,700.00
8 Exploratory Excavation	10	Hour	500.00	5,000.00	20.00	200.00	25.75	257.50	60.00	600.00	25.00	250.00	200.00	2,000.00	60.00	600.00	65.00	650.00	200.00	2,000.00	280.00	2,800.00
9 Removal & disposal of Regulated Substances	475	CuYd	75.00	35,625.00	65.00	30,875.00	53.00	25,175.00	0.01	4.75	65.50	31,112.50	65.00	30,875.00	85.00	40,375.00	100.00	47,500.00	45.00	21,375.00	91.00	43,225.00
10 Comb C&G Removal	6,100	Foot	6.00	36,600.00	5.00	30,500.00	4.00	24,400.00	6.25	38,125.00	5.75	35,075.00	8.25	50,325.00	5.00	30,500.00	4.72	28,792.00	6.00	36,600.00	10.00	61,000.00
11 Sidewalk Removal	12,000	SqFt	2.00	24,000.00	1.00	12,000.00	1.00	12,000.00	1.75	21,000.00	1.25	15,000.00	1.85	22,200.00	1.00	12,000.00	6.15	73,800.00	2.00	24,000.00	1.00	12,000.00
12 Driveway Pavement Removal	1,100	SqYd	15.00	16,500.00	10.00	11,000.00	8.00	8,800.00	13.50	14,850.00	15.00	16,500.00	15.50	17,050.00	10.00	11,000.00	51.45	56,595.00	15.00	16,500.00	16.00	17,600.00
13 Pavement Removal	850	SqYd	15.00	12,750.00	11.25	9,562.50	8.50	7,225.00	12.50	15,625.00	17.00	14,450.00	15.50	13,175.00	15.00	12,750.00	15.00	12,750.00	15.00	12,750.00	19.00	16,150.00
14 Pavement Removal (S. Maywood Dr.)	4,400	SqYd	15.00	66,000.00	12.65	55,660.00	8.50	37,400.00	12.50	55,000.00	7.50	33,000.00	15.50	68,200.00	22.00	96,800.00	11.00	48,400.00	15.00	66,000.00	16.00	70,400.00
15 Pavement Removal (2nd Avenue)	1,300	SqYd	15.00	19,500.00	15.00	19,500.00	22.50	29,250.00	27.50	35,750.00	15.00	19,500.00	25.00	32,500.00	32.00	41,600.00	11.00	14,300.00	15.00	19,500.00	12.00	15,600.00
16 Pavement Removal (Alley 135)	100	SqYd	30.00	3,000.00	15.00	1,500.00	40.00	4,000.00	20.00	2,000.00	25.00	2,500.00	40.00	4,000.00	27.00	2,700.00	11.00	1,100.00	17.00	1,700.00	18.00	1,800.00
17 Railroad Track Removal	66	Foot	100.00	6,600.00	45.00	2,970.00	100.00	6,600.00	25.00	1,650.00	20.00	1,320.00	100.00	6,600.00	50.00	3,300.00	100.00	6,600.00	15.00	990.00	86.00	5,676.00
18 Incidental HMA Surface Removal	250	SqYd	25.00	6,250.00	5.00	1,250.00	7.00	1,750.00	15.50	3,875.00	10.00	2,500.00	5.00	1,250.00	5.00	1,250.00	10.00	2,500.00	10.00	2,500.00	12.00	3,000.00
19 HMA Surface Removal - Butt Joint	500	SqYd	12.00	6,000.00	10.00	5,000.00	12.50	6,250.00	12.50	6,250.00	12.00	6,000.00	10.00	5,000.00	10.00	5,000.00	5.00	2,500.00	10.00	5,000.00	10.00	5,000.00
20 12" Dia PVC Comb Sew Pipe Replace	26	Foot	200.00	5,200.00	390.00	10,140.00	397.00	10,322.00	235.00	6,110.00	405.00	10,530.00	230.00	5,980.00	230.00	5,980.00	240.00	6,240.00	130.00	3,380.00	144.00	3,744.00
21 15" Dia PVC Comb Sew Pipe Replace	40	Foot	150.00	6,000.00	252.00	10,080.00	258.00	10,320.00	175.00	7,000.00	265.00	10,600.00	170.00	6,800.00	170.00	6,800.00	178.00	7,120.00	80.00	3,200.00	188.00	7,520.00
22 Addtl 12" Dia PVC Comb Sew Pipe Replace	22	Foot	80.00	1,760.00	15.00	330.00	20.00	440.00	40.00	880.00	10.50	231.00	40.00	880.00	40.00	880.00	42.00	924.00	75.00	1,650.00	110.00	2,420.00
23 Addtl 15" Dia PVC Comb Sew Pipe Replace	10	Foot	80.00	800.00	20.00	200.00	20.00	200.00	60.00	600.00	15.75	157.50	60.00	600.00	60.00	600.00	63.00	630.00	97.00	970.00	120.00	1,200.00
24 6" Dia PVC San Sew Serv Pipe	20	Foot	55.00	1,100.00	35.00	700.00	5.00	100.00	20.00	400.00	1.10	22.00	20.00	400.00	20.00	400.00	21.00	420.00	55.00	1,100.00	86.00	1,720.00
25 10" Dia DIP Stm Sew Pipe	475	Foot	80.00	38,000.00	70.00	33,250.00	71.00	33,725.00	40.00	19,000.00	62.00	29,450.00	35.00	16,625.00	35.00	16,625.00	36.75	17,456.25	95.00	45,125.00	91.00	43,225.00
26 10" Dia PVC Stm Sew Pipe	125	Foot	55.00	6,875.00	30.00	3,750.00	40.00	5,000.00	35.00	4,375.00	41.00	5,125.00	31.00	3,875.00	31.00	3,875.00	32.55	4,068.75	67.00	8,375.00	71.00	8,875.00
27 12" Dia PVC Stm Sew Pipe	60	Foot	70.00	4,200.00	40.00	2,400.00	47.00	2,820.00	45.00	2,700.00	47.25	2,835.00	40.00	2,400.00	40.00	2,400.00	42.00	2,520.00	75.00	4,500.00	86.00	5,160.00
28 Trench Backfill	500	CuYd	40.00	20,000.00	20.00	10,000.00	12.50	6,250.00	25.00	12,500.00	12.60	6,300.00	24.00	12,000.00	24.00	12,000.00	25.20	12,600.00	20.00	10,000.00	41.00	20,500.00
29 Inlet TyA, Ty1 Frame, OpLid	5	Each	1,500.00	7,500.00	1,100.00	5,500.00	1,250.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,260.00	1,560.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,260.00	1,260.00	1,100.00	5,500.00	1,260.00	6,300.00
30 Restr Dpth C/B 4' Dia Ty1 Frame, OpLid	14	Each	4,000.00	56,000.00	2,900.00	40,600.00	3,750.00	52,500.00	4,000.00	56,000.00	3,940.00	55,160.00	3,800.00	53,200.00	3,800.00	53,200.00	3,990.00	55,860.00	2,600.00	36,400.00	3,320.00	46,480.00
31 10"x4" C/B Trap & Restr	10	Each	750.00	7,500.00	200.00	2,000.00	360.00	3,600.00	325.00	3,250.00	370.00	3,700.00	320.00	3,200.00	320.00	3,200.00	336.00	3,360.00	1,100.00	11,000.00	950.00	9,500.00
32 Restr Dpth San M/H 4' Dia, Ty1 Fr, CLid	13	Each	4,500.00	58,500.00	5,500.00	71,500.00	5,840.00	75,920.00	5,500.00	71,500.00	5,250.00	68,250.00	5,100.00	66,300.00	5,100.00	66,300.00	5,355.00	69,615.00	2,700.00	35,100.00	4,680.00	60,840.00
33 Connection to Existing Structure	3	Each	600.00	1,800.00	300.00	900.00	260.00	780.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	263.00	789.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	1,050.00	3,150.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	680.00	2,040.00
34 Frames & Lids	4	Each	400.00	1,600.00	500.00	2,000.00	260.00	1,040.00	300.00	1,200.00	336.00	1,344.00	300.00	1,200.00	300.00	1,200.00	315.00	1,260.00	650.00	2,600.00	520.00	2,080.00
35 Structure to be Reconstructed	4	Each	1,500.00	6,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	1,236.00	4,944.00	1,100.00	4,400.00	1,420.00	5,680.00	1,100.00	4,400.00	1,100.00	4,400.00	1,155.00	4,620.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	1,640.00	6,560.00
36 Frames & Lids to be Adjusted	4	Each	450.00	1,800.00	275.00	1,100.00	300.00	1,200.00	500.00	2,000.00	315.00	1,260.00	500.00	2,000.00	500.00	2,000.00	525.00	2,100.00	700.00	2,800.00	450.00	1,800.00
37 Structure to be Removed	34	Each	400.00	13,600.00	60.00	2,040.00	55.00	1,870.00	50.00	1,700.00	26.25	892.50	50.00	1,700.00	50.00	1,700.00	52.50	1,785.00	480.00	16,320.00	300.00	10,200.00
38 Water Serv Boxes & Valv Boxes to be Adj	5	Each	100.00	500.00	50.00	250.00	57.00	285.00	150.00	750.00	47.25	236.25	150.00	750.00	150.00	750.00	157.50	787.50	500.00	2,500.00	180.00	900.00
39 Fire Hyd & Wtr Valve to be Replaced	1	Each	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	9,682.00	9,682.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	8,925.00	8,925.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,750.00	15,750.00	6,200.00	6,200.00	9,620.00	9,620.00
40 Comb C&G Ty B-6.12 (Mod)	6,100	Foot	23.00	140,300.00	19.00	115,900.00	21.00	128,100.00	20.00	122,000.00	20.25	123,525.00	15.85	96,685.00	25.00	152,500.00	22.05	134,505.00	23.00	140,300.00	24.00	146,400.00
41 Concrete Curb, Ty B	50	Foot	25.00	1,250.00	22.00	1,100.00	25.00	1,250.00	25.00	1,250.00	25.50	1,275.00	17.50	875.00	35.00	1,750.00	52.50	2,625.00	28.00	1,400.00	24.00	1,200.00
42 PCC Sidewalk, 5"	12,000	SqFt	6.00	72,000.00	5.00	60,000.00	6.25	75,000.00	4.75	57,000.00	5.00	60,000.00	5.45	65,400.00	7.00	84,000.00	6.14	73,680.00	6.00	72,000.00	5.80	69,600.00
43 Detectable Warnings	450	SqFt	35.00	15,750.00	20.00	9,000.00	15.00	6,750.00	25.00	11,250.00	25.20	11,340.00	21.00	9,450.00	45.00	20,250.00	28.35	12,757.50	24.00	10,800.00	26.00	11,700.00
44 PCC Driveway Pavement, 7"	1,100	SqYd	52.00	57,200.00	48.00	52,800.00	47.00	51,700.00	50.00	55,000.00												